(b) Having work experience for a period not less than three years in policy, execution 

and advice and safety & health of workers employed in mines, ports and docks, factories 

and buildings and other construction work.  

EMOLUMENTS & OTHER BENEFITS: 

i. Consolidated Monthly remuneration of Rs. 1,04,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Four 

Thousand Only) will be paid per month.   

ii. Annual increment of Rs. 3100/- per month will be given on extension of period (if any) 

after completion of one year of engagement. 

iii. OPD expenses of Rs.1,000/- per month. This amount shall be paid on monthly basis